
 �Escriu l’enunciat i la resposta del problema següent:

1 Escriptura d’enunciats i respostes

Matemàtiques 6

ENUNCIAT

RESPOSTA

ESQUEMA CÀLCUL

2,69 €/100 g

x     2 €
5,38 €

5,38 €
+ 2,43 €

7,81 €

€/100 g2,43 

2,69



 �Escriu l’enunciat i la resposta del problema següent:

1 Escriptura d’enunciats i respostes

Matemàtiques 6

ENUNCIAT

RESPOSTA

ESQUEMA

7,9   € : 2 = 3,97 €

CÀLCUL

Capsa de 2 unitats = 7,95 €
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